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EINFUHRUNGSPROGRAMM BERN
Rg. |Name Jahrg. [Verein Verband Sprung Barren Balken Boden Total
1 |EP La Neuveville 31.050 4| 35300 1| 28.500 2| 36.100 1|  130.950| *
Estelle BOGDANOVIC 2016  [La Neuveville BE |50 15550 [850 17.850 [7.00 15400 [9.00 18.100 |3050 66.900
Inés VOGT 2016  [La Neuveville BE |50 15500 [850 17.450 [600 13.100 [9.00 18.000 |2950 64.050

2 |EP Gym Center Emme 2 31.225 1| 34.400 2| 28700 1| 31750 4|  126.075| *
Vanessa WUHTRICH 2016 |Gym Center Emme BE |50 15500 [850 17.650 [600 14.100 [9.00 16.050 |2950 63.300
Lilia LASKOVA 2016 | Gym Center Emme BE |50 15725 |750 16.750 [7.50 14.600 |[s00 15700 |2900 62.775

3 |EP KUTU Uetendorf 1 31.100 3| 31.300 3| 28.100 3| 33.400 3|  123.900| *
Emilia ERAT 2015  |KUTU Uetendorf BE |50 15550 |650 15.450 [650 15100 [9.00 16.900 |2800 63.000
Nima USMAN 2016 |KUTU Uetendorf BE |50 15550 |650 15.850 [600 13.000 |[7.50 4756 |2600 59.150
Shalom MAHARENA 2016 |KUTU Uetendorf BE  [500 14975 |[350 9350 |[s50 $2:806 [9.00 16.500 |2400 53.625

4 |EPGymBeo1 31.175 2| 29.700 5| 26.400 4| 34.200 2|  121.475
Tiara KAILASANATHAN 2016 |Gym Beo BE |30 45500 |60 14.400 [5.00 13.600 [9.00 17.450 |2650 60.950
Luisa BERGER 2016 |Gym Beo BE |33 15575 |[ss0 43:650 [s500 4960 [9.00 16750 |2550 57.875
Alia LOBSIGER 2016  |Gym Beo BE |50 15600 [650 15300 |[s00 12.800 |[7.00 $3:886 |2450 57.500

5 |EP KUTU Uetendorf 2 30.350 5| 27.600 6| 25.900 5| 28.700 6|  112.550
Talin DAOUD 2015  |KUTU Uetendorf BE |50 15300 [450 32456 [550 12.600 [9.00 15.550 |2500 55.900
Amira WENGER 2017 |KUTU Uetendorf BE |50 15.050 |650 14.400 |[s50 13.300 |[7.00 13.150 |2500 55.900
Alithea AUGUSTINY 2017 |KUTU Uetendorf BE |33 14725 |[ss0 13.200 [500 4860 (450 41200 2100 50.925

6 |EP GymBeo 2 30.325 6| 26.350 7| 25.500 7| 29.900 5|  112.075
Lynn OEHLKE 2016  |Gym Beo BE |50 15200 [450 3756 [500 12.400 [9.00 16450 |2450 55.800
Soraja KNUBEL 2016 |Gym Beo BE |50 4975 |[s50 14200 |[s00 42306 [600 13.450 |2250 54.925
Joana BERGER 2016  |Gym Beo BE |50 15.125 |450 12150 [500 13.100 |[600 $2:660 |2150 52.975

7 |EP Gym Center Emme 1 30.000 7| 29.950 4| 25.900 5| 24.800 7|  110.650
Aliya WOLF 2016 | Gym Center Emme BE |20 14725 |650 15200 |[s550 13.500 |[550 12.500 |2300 55.925
Lenya WOLF 2016 | Gym Center Emme BE |50 15275 |600 14.750 [500 12.400 |[s50 12.300 |2250 54.725
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EINFUHRUNGSPROGRAMM GASTE
Rg. |Name Jahrg. [Verein Verband Sprung Barren Balken Boden Total
1 |EP DTV Kiissnacht 31.225 1| 35.800 1| 30.000 1| 34.400 1|  131.425| *
Liv STERKI 2016 [DTV Kiissnacht sz |5% 15525 |850 18.050 [650 14.800 [9.00 17.400 |3000 65.775
Elisa OKONIEWSKI 2016 [DTV Kiissnacht sz |5% 15700 |ss0 17.750 [7.00 15200 [9.00 17.000 |3050 65.650
Rianna RAIKKONEN 2017 [DTV Kiissnacht sz 3% 15375 |[750 16:360 [550 116060 (000 15700 2800 58.975
2 |EP NKL Liestal 2 31.025 3| 33.550 2| 28.700 2| 30.250 2|  123.525| *
Leona GYGER 2016 [TV Gelterkinden / RLZ NKL Lieftal BL  |390 15.675 |7.50 16.950 [7.50 16.100 850 16.950 |2950 65.675
Inés WAHL 2016 [RLZ NKL Liestal BL |50 15350 |[7.50 16.600 |[s50 12.600 |650 13300 |[2550 57.850

3 |EP NKL Liestal 1 29.300 4| 32.050 3| 26.600 3| 28.800 3|  116.750
Alea GRIEDER 2016 [RLZ NKL Liestal BL |50 14700 [650 15700 [6.00 13.600 |7.00 14.900 [25.50 58.900
Flavia MARRA 2016 [RLZ NKL Liestal BL |20 14600 |[750 16.350 |[500 13.000 |650 13.900 |[2450 57.850

4 |EP GA Chablais 31.200 2| 29.050 4| 26.300 4| 28.350 4|  114.900
Mélissa WEINMANN 2016 | GA Chablais WD 3% 15575 |6s0 14.850 500 13.300 |650 14.000 |2400 57.725
Rose DELADOEY 2016 [ GA Chablais WD 3% 15625 |50 14200 500 13.000 |7.00 14.350 [2450 57.175
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Rg. |Name Jahrg. [Verein Verband Sprung Barren Balken Boden Total
1 |Estelle BOGDANOVIC 2016  |La Neuveville BE  |50015.550 8|8:5017.850 2|7.0015.400 2|9.0018.100 1|30.50 66.900
2 |Liv STERKI 2016 [DTV Kiissnacht sz |50 15.525 11850 18.050 1|60 14.800 5[9.0017.400 4|30.00 65.775
3 |Leona GYGER 2016 [TV Gelterkinden / RLZ NKL Liestdl ~ BL |30 15.675 3|7.5016.950 6|7.5016.100 1|850 16.950 6|29.50 65.675
4 |Elisa OKONIEWSKI 2016 [DTV Kiissnacht sz |5%015.700 2|85017.750 3|7.0015.200 3|9.0017.000 5|30.50 65.650
5 |InésVOGT 2016  [La Neuveville BE  |50015.500 12850 17.450 5|6.00 13.100 139.00 18.000 2|29.50 64.050
6 |vanessa WUHTRICH 2016 | Gym Center Emme BE  |50015.500 12850 17.650 4|6.0014.100 7|9.00 16.050 11|29.50 63.300
7 |Emilia ERAT 2015 |KUTU Uetendorf BE  |50015.550 8|60 15.450 13650 15.100 4|9.00 16.900 7|28.00 63.000
8 [Lilia LASKOVA 2016 | Gym Center Emme BE  |50015.725 1|75016.750 7|7.50 14.600 6|8.00 15.700 12|29.00 62.775
9 |Tiara KAILASANATHAN 2016  |Gym Beo BE |50 15.500 12|6:50 14.400 18]5.00 13.600 8|9.0017.450 3|26.50 60.950
10 |Nima USMAN 2016 |KUTU Uetendorf BE  |50015.550 8|60 15.850 11]6.00 13.000 15 |7.50 14.750 16| 26.00 59.150
11 |Rianna RAIKKONEN 2017 |DTV Kiissnacht sz |55 15.375 15750 16.300 10| 550 11.600 27 |9.00 15.700 12| 28.00 58.975
12 |Alea GRIEDER 2016 [RLZ NKL Liestal BL |59 14.700 26| 650 15.700 12| 6.00 13.600 8|7.00 14.900 15|25.50 58.900
13 |Luisa BERGER 2016  |Gym Beo BE  |50015.575 6|5:5013.650 22|5.00 11.900 25[9.00 16.750 8|25.50 57.875
14 |Inés WAHL 2016 |RLZ NKL Liestal BL  [3%015.350 16(7.5016.600 8|5.5012.600 20 |6.50 13.300 22| 25.50 57.850
15 |Flavia MARRA 2016 [RLZ NKL Liestal BL  |29014.60027|7.50 16.350 9|5.00 13.000 15650 13.900 19| 24.50 57.850
16 |Mélissa WEINMANN 2016 [GA Chablais WD |58 15,575 6|60 14.850 16|5.00 13.300 11 |6.50 14.000 18| 24.00 57.725
17 |Alia LOBSIGER 2016  |Gym Beo BE  |50015.600 5|60 15.300 14]5.00 12.800 18|7.00 13.800 20| 24.50 57.500
18 |Rose DELADOEY 2016 [ GA Chablais WD |58 15,625 4|60 14.200 20|5.00 13.000 15 |7.00 14.350 17| 24.50 57.175
19 |Aliya WOLF 2016 | Gym Center Emme BE  |20014.725 246550 15.200 15| 5.50 13.500 10 |5.50 12.500 25| 23.00 55.925
20 |Talin DAOUD 2015  |KUTU Uetendorf BE |50 15.300 17450 12.450 24| 550 12.600 20 |9.00 15.550 14| 25.00 55.900
21 |Amira WENGER 2017 |KUTU Uetendorf BE |59 15.050 21650 14.400 18|5.50 13.300 11 |7.00 13.150 23| 25.00 55.900
22 |Lynn OEHLKE 2016 |Gym Beo BE  |50015.200 19450 11.750 26| 5.00 12.400 22 9.00 16.450 10| 24.50 55.800
23 |Soraja KNUBEL 2016 | Gym Beo BE |59 14.975 22|50 14.200 20| 5.00 12.300 24 |6.00 13.450 21| 22.50 54.925
24 |Lenya WOLF 2016 | Gym Center Emme BE |50 15.275 186.00 14.750 17| 5.00 12.400 22 5.50 12.300 26| 22.50 54.725
25 |Shalom MAHARENA 2016 |KUTU Uetendorf BE  |50014.97522|350 9.350 27|50 12.800 189.00 16.500 9|24.00 53.625
26 |Joana BERGER 2016 |Gym Beo BE |50 15.125 20450 12.150 25|5.00 13.100 13 |6.00 12.600 24| 21.50 52.975
27 |Alithea AUGUSTINY 2017 |KUTU Uetendorf BE  |59014.725 24|5.50 13.200 23| 5.00 11.800 26 [4.50 11.200 27 | 21.00 50.925
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